Buckner Fun Meet
29 December 2000

Results
EVENT 1 200 Medley Relay
PLACE NAME TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split
1 BMST -1 BMST  2:01.045 0:32.733  1:04.200 ?
2 YMCA YMCA  2:22.130 0:34.474 1:12.521 1:50.791
3 BMST -2 BMST  2:22.400 0:35.590 1:15.924 1:49.735
4 WAM WAM 2:29.042  0:39.978 1:16.887 1:50.044
5 BMST -3 BMST  2:54.760 0:37.507 1:20.441 2:02.158
EVENT 2 200 Free - Men's
PLACE NAME TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split
1 Glenn Preston BMST  2:04.237  0:29.371 1:00.596 1:32.795
2 Scott Thomas Chug. 2:07.611 0:29.169 1:00.416  1:33.312
3 John Power ASA 2:12.219  0:31.988 1:04.919  1:38.987
4 John Bernitz WAM 2:53.963  0:33.854 1:13.955  2:02.047
EVENT 2 200 Free - Women's
PLACE NAME TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split
1 Mimi Cook BMST  2:04.741  0:28.971 1:00.497 1:32.886
2 Erica Richards BMST  2:31.370 0:33.854 1:12.010 1:51.708
EVENT 3 200 I.M. - Men's
PLACE NAME TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split
1 Doug Quist WAM 2:14.911  0:27.724 1:01.377 1:43.260
2 John Bryant BMST  2:15.032  0:28.473 1:03.929  1:44.020
3 Robert Forgit AKCB  2:15225 0:28.540 1:05.005 1:44.266
EVENT 3 200 I.M. - Women's
PLACE NAME TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split
1 Rebecca Nash BMST  3:07.142 0:40.607 1:35.056 2:23.577
2 Beth Larsen BMST  2:33.558 0:32.922 1:13.329 1:57.748
3 Paula Smith SWAM  3:03.983  0:40.903 1:27.708 2:18.076
4 Lori Cahill ASA 3:07.142  0:40.607 1:35.056 2:23.577
5 Ellyn G. Brown YMCA  3:38.402 0:51.051 1:44.532 2:48.964
6 Sandra Mjolsnes Swam 5:38.261 1:14.824 2:18.866 4:14.199

EVENT 4 50 Free - Men's

PLACE NAME TEAM TIME
1 Ted Hamond BMST :24.614
2 Kimball Forrest YMCA :29.298
3 Ed Mjolsnes SWAM :29.763
4 Jeff Campbell BMST :30.777
5 Bill Flemming ASA :31.586
6 John Bernitz WAM :34.167
7 Jon Nauman Chug. :38.455
8 Ken Everson BMST :40.294

EVENT 4 50 Free - Women's

PLACE NAME
1 Jennie Sharpe TEAM TIME
2 Lisa Kruschwitz WAM :30.906
3 Lori Staats-Cahill WAM :32.300
4 Laura Laux ASA :33.051
5 Judy LaRue BMST :34.017

BMST :45.659

EVENT 5 100 Fly - Men's
PLACE NAME

1 Glenn Preston TEAM TIME 50 Split
BMST  1:03.620 :30.056
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Buckner Fun Meet
29 December 2000

Results
EVENT 5 100 Fly - Women's
PLACE NAME
1 Barbara Misner Murray TEAM TIME 50 Split
2 Mimi Cook ASA 1:04.272 :30.187
3 Sheryl Mohwinke-Flemming BMST 1:08.673 :32.067
4 Peggy Brannon West 1:10.272 :34.110
5 Bethany Lawson SWAM  1:10.957 :33.028
6 Catherine Brooks YMCA 1:20.937 :36.680
BMST  1:33.590 ?
EVENT 6 100 Free - Men's
PLACE NAME
1 Mark Henry TEAM TIME 50 Split
2 Jeff Campbell BMST :58.819 :27.628
3 Frank Cahill BMST  1:10.786 :33.395
4 Neil Thomas WAM 1:15.479 :36.436
5 Ken Everson ASA 1:28.359 :141.265
BMST  1:34.068 :43.956
EVENT 6 100 Free - Women's
PLACE NAME
1 Laura Laux TEAM TIME 50 Split
2 Diane Ruckstuhl BMST 1:13.840 :35.455
3 Lisa Kruschwitz BMST 1:16.527 :36.436
WAM 1:16.233 :36.915
EVENT 7 500 Free - Men's
PLACE NAME
1 Dave Ruckstuhl TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split 200 Split 250 Split 300 Split 350 Split 400 Split 450 Split
2 Scott Thomas BMST  5:48.213 :32.968  1:07.839 1:42.807 2:18.489 2:53.841 3:29.393 4:04.917 4:40.747 5:16.653
3 Mike Derrick Chug. 5:48.702 :32.518  1:07.588 1:42.807 2:18.277 2:53.677 3:29.287 4:04.917 4:40.558 5:16.135
4 John Power BMST  6:18.515 :32.809  1:09.013 1:45.385 2:22.731 3:00.756 3:39.542 4:19.058 ? 5:39.669
5 Dave Burford ASA 6:26.036 :34.962  1:12.020 1:51.109 2:29.868 3:09.869 3:48.733 4:28.102 5:08.109 5:47.765
6 Frank Cahill BMST  6:55.963 :356.492 1:15.267 1:57.139 2:39.870 3:23.026 4:06.018 4:49.163 5:32.003 6:15.419
7 Bill Flemming WAM 7:42.021 :38.365  1:21.101 2:08.356 2:56.401 3:44.735 4:33.070 5:21.285 6:09.581 6:57.290
8 Neil Thomas ASA 7:58.547 :37.552  1:21.101 2:08.083 2:56.131 3:45.585 4:35.872 5:26.564 6:18.310 7:09.833
9 Jon Nauman ASA 8:40.415 143.510  1:34.219 2:26.964 3:20.192 4:14.097 5:07.483 6:01.551 6:55.469 7:48.282
10 Forrest Brooks Chug. 9:07.305 ? 1:34.393  2:28.200 3:25.107 ? ? ? 7:15.842  8:12.356

BMST 11:09.076  :57.298  2:01.896 3:09.692 4:18.912 5:27.675 6:35.090 7:44.173 8:52.696 10:02.512

EVENT 7 500 Free - Women's

PLACE NAME
1 Rebecca Nash TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split 200 Split 250 Split 300 Split 350 Split 400 Split 450 Split
2 Sheryl Mohwinke-Flemming BMST  6:01.023 :32.983  1:08.588 1:44.177 2:20.186 2:56.582 3:33.309 4:10.057 4:47.275 5:24.429
3 Lori Staats-Cahill West 6:09.551 :33.776  1:09.232  1:46.653 2:23.608 3:01.249 3:38.856 4:15.952 4:54.511 5:32.498

ASA 7:19.176 :37.936 1:21.048 2:05.326 2:49.990 3:34.609 4:20.426 5:05.783 5:51.120 6:35.889

EVENT 8 200 Free Relay

PLACE NAME
1 BMST -1 TEAM TIME 50 Split 100 Split 150 Split
2 S & B Relay BMST  1:42.805 :25.145 :51.798  1:17.692
3 WAM S&B 1:58.105 ? ? ?
4 ASA WAM 1:46.146 :29.173  1:03.830  1:33.920
5 BMST -2 ASA 2:05.855 :28.599  1:07.504  1:39.655

BMST 2:34.98 145496  1:24.472  2:04.969

EVENT 9 100 Back - Men's

PLACE NAME
1 Doug Quist TEAM TIME 50 Split
2 John Bryant WAM 1:01.252 :29.008
3 Dave Ruckstuhl BMST 1:05.359 :31.668
4 Mark Henry BMST  1:09.363 :34.811

BMST  1:17.180 :36.677
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100 Back - Women's

NAME
Melinda Greig
Ellyn G. Brown
Sandra Mjolsnes
Judy LaRue

100 Breast - Men's

NAME
Robert Forgit
Sean Hook
Kimball Forrest
Dave Burford
Ed Mjolsnes
Frank Cabhill
Forrest Brooks

100 Breast - Women's

NAME
Barbara Misner Murray
Peggy Brannon
Beth Larsen
Melinda Greig
Paula Smith
Erica Richards
Lori Staats-Cahill
Sue Jones
Catherine Brooks
Diane Ruckstuhl

EVENT 11 400 Free Relay

PLACE
1

NAME
BMST

TEAM
WAM
YMCA
SWAM
BMST

TEAM
AK CB
BMST
YMCA
BMST
SWAM
ASA
BMST

TEAM
ASA
SWAM
BMST
WAM
SWAM
BMST
ASA
BMST
BMST
BMST

TEAM
BMST

TIME
1:15.567
1:32.186
2:02.203
2:02.300

TIME
1:05.132
1:09.320
1:21.586
1:26.132
1:28.964
1:32.249
2:22.830

TIME
1:16.843
1:19.209
1:22.056
1:22.116
1:24.881
1:27.567
1:27.774
1:32.249
1:34.057
1:37.289

TIME
3:59.135

50 Split
:37.109
:46.305
:57.156
:55.907

50 Split
:30.715
:31.712
:39.956
:40.771
:42.465
:43.984
1:09.146

50 Split
:36.312
:37.768
:39.243
:39.511
:40.256
:42.375
:41.330
:43.568
:45.137
:45.188

50 Split
:32.268

Buckner Fun Meet
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100 Split
1:03.956

Results
150 Split 200 Split
1:32.957 2:06.640
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250 Split
2:25.812

300 Split
3:01.178

350 Split
3:29.044



